
FOURTEENTH FINANCE COMMISSION 

B 14 A, CHATRAPATI SHIVAJI BHAVAN, QUTAB INSTITUTIONAL AREA, NEAR 
KATWARIA SARAI, NEW DELHI-110016 

 
Name & Designation Telephone No. 

Office 
FAX No.             E-mail 

Shri A.N. Jha,  
Secretary 

26565745 26565749 secy.14ffc@gmail.com 
secy-ffc@nic.in 

Shri  V.S.Senthil,  
Joint Secretary 

26565753 26565773 vssenthil84@gmail.com 
 

Shri  M.S.Bhatia,  
Joint Secretary 

26521821  mukhmeet@gmail.com 

Dr. PinakiChakraborty 
Economic Advisor  

26565761 26565773 pinaki.chakraborty@nipfp.org.in 

Shri  Sanjay Pandey, 
Director 

26565747  spanffc@gmail.com 
s_pandey@nic.in 

Shri  Sanjay Prasad, 
Director 

26565746  66sanjayp@gmail.com 
 

Shri  Ashutosh Joshi, 
Director 

26565744  joshi.dirfc@gmail.com 
ashutosh.joshi@nic.in 

Shri  Naresh Mohan Jha, 
Director 

26565742  njha@nic.in 
 

Ms. SunitaSaxena , 

Deputy Director 

26565771 26565741 sunitasaxena@nic.in 
 

Shri Harish Pokhriyal, 

Deputy Director 

26565765 26565741 harish.p@nic.in 

Dr. Amarendra Das,  

Deputy Director 
 26565741 dasamarendra@gmail.com 

Shri  Dalip Singh, 

Assistant Director 

6565765 26565741 dalip.singh36@gmail.com 

Shri  Ritesh Kumar,   

Assistant Director 
 26565741 riteshban@hotmail.com 

ritesh.gupta@nic.in 

Shri  Manish Dev,  

Assistant Director 

 26565741 manish.dev@nic.in 

Shri  B.M.Panda,  

Assistant Director 

 26565741 bm.panda@nic.in 

Shri Sube Singh,  

Assistant Director 

 26565741 sube.s@nic.in 

Shri  Raj Kumar,  

Assistant Director 
 26565741 rajkumar032002@yahoo.co 

Shri DharamParkash,  

Assistant Director 
 26565741 prakash.d@nic.in 

 

 


